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Uniform variance, mumax =0.1 alpha =0.999
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UNI 15.4 msec 271.7 msec 2.9634 x 10“4

( )
DSE £() 6321 % 3.0329 sec
3.0329 sec £() 0.0011



44:

= 0.005
SE
NMS
DSE
DBD
UNI

, 45

8.5020 x 10"4
OPT

§) 6320 %

68.2 msec
Too Slow
80.5 msec
2.9 msec
3.2 msec
65.5 msec

exp(-1)

394.8 msec
> 625 msec
546.3 msec
453.9 msec
351.5 msee
416.4 msec

i)

8.9929 x 10-5
0.0012
6.9175 x 105
6.9864 x 10"5
9.6564 x 105
9.6268 x 105
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DBD,

OPT
fi = 0.04
= 002

NMS
DSE

DBD
UNI

DBD

SE
CC

0i( )

14.2 msec
15.7 msec
21.1 msec
23.2 Msec
14.2 msec
14.2 msec
20.3 msec
17.1 msec

e

o)

) 6321 %

16.3 msec
19.3 msec
21.9 msec
21.6 msec
22.6 msec
22.3 MSeC
21.3 msec
21.9 msec

DBD

CC,

SE
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SE

NI, DSE
NS

27 )

0.001

19

NMS,

UNI

UNI



x lo-3 Speech input, Probe noise power =0.1
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